Parker Pneumatic
Vacuum Cups
PBG Bellows Vacuum Cups
Features
• Bellows design for level compensation within restricted
clearances
• Sheet separation for flexible and stacked products
• Soft seal lip for flexible products

C
BG
E
F
H
A
D
C
BG
E
F
H
Model
number ØA ØB ØC ØD E F G H ØJ
PBG-10A-* .42 (10.6) .16 (4) .08 (2) .49 (12.4) .53 (13.5) .30 (7.5) .24 (6) .08 (2) .24 (6)
PBG-15A-* .59 (15) .16 (4) .16 (4) .67 (17) .63 (16) .39 (10) .24 (6) .08 (2) .24 (6)
PBG-20B-* .79 (20) .24 (6) .43 (10.8) .94 (24) .87 (22) .47 (12) — .28 (7) —
PBG-20-* .79 (20) .18 (4.6) .43 (10.8) .94 (24) .77 (19.5) .47 (12) — .18 (4.5) —
PBG-30-* 1.18 (30) .23 (5.8) .43 (10.8) 1.42 (36) 1.20 (30.5) .67 (17) — .28 (7) —
PBG-40-* 1.57 (40) .23 (5.8) .43 (10.8) 1.81 (46) 1.20 (30.5) .61 (15.5) — .28 (7) —
PBG-50-* 1.97(50) .31 (7.8) .78 (19.8) 2.34 (59.5) 1.44 (36.5) .79 (20) — .28 (7) —
PBG-75-* 2.95 (75) .49 (12.5) — 3.31 (84) 1.71 (43.5) .87 (22) — .10 (2.5) —
PBG-110-* 4.33 (110) .55 (14) .55 (14) 4.80 (122) 2.26 (57.5) 1.14 (29) — .059 (1.5) —
PBG-150-* 5.91 (150) .79 (20) .55 (14) 6.57 (167) 3.01 (76.5) 1.50 (38) 4xØ9xØ40 .059 (1.5) —
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
PBG-10A and
PBG-20B